2022 Listing of Equipment Grant Awardees

School Food Authority (SFA)

Black River Local Schools
Bloom Carroll School District

Brunswick City SD
Brunswick City SD
Brunswick City SD
Brunswick City SD
Brunswick City SD
Brunswick City SD
Brunswick City SD
Brunswick City SD

Franklin Monroe Local Schools
Gallia County Board of DD

Jackson City Schools
Jackson City Schools
Jackson City Schools
Jackson City Schools
Jackson City Schools
Medina City Schools
Medina City Schools
Medina City Schools
Medina City Schools
Medina City Schools
Medina City Schools

Medina County Board of DD

Olentangy Local SD
Olentangy Local SD

Preble Shawnee Local SD
Preble Shawnee Local SD
Rock Hill Local Schools

Solon City

Spectrum Resource Center & School
Springfield Local School District
Springfield Local School District
Springfield Local Schools

SFA IRN #

48462
46862
43661
43661
43661
43661
43661
43661
43661
43661
46649
70615
44156
44156
44156
44156
44156
44388
44388
44388
44388
44388
44388
66134
46763
46763
49288
49288
47944
46607
14110
50062
50062
48223

School Site Name

Black River High School

Bloom Carroll High School
Applewood Elementary School
Brunswick High School
Brunswick Memorial Elementary School
C R Towslee Elementary School
Crestview Elementary School
Hickory Ridge Elementary School
Huntington Elementary School
Walter Kidder Elementary School
Franklin Monroe High School
Guiding Hand

Jackson High School

Jackson Middle School

North View Elementary

South View Elementary

West View Elementary

Al Root Middle School

Claggett Middle School

Ella Canavan

HG Blake Elementary

Medina High School

Sidney Fenn Elementary
Windfall School

Olentangy High School
Olentangy Middle School
Camden Elementary School
Preble Shawnee High School
Rock Hill High School

Lewis Elementary School
Spectrum Resource Center & School
Springhill Elementary

Schrop Intermediate School
Springfield High School



Toledo Public Schools 44909 Edgewater Elementary

Toledo Public Schools 44909 Glendale — Feibach Elementary
Toledo Public Schools 44909 Harvard Elementary

Toledo Public Schools 44909 Navarre Elementary

Toledo Public Schools 44909 Riverside Elementary

Trinity High School 53256 Trinity High School

Tri-Rivers Career Center 65268 Tri-Rivers Career Center

Union Local Schools 46011 Union Local Elementary

Union Local Schools 46011 Union Local High School

Union Local Schools 46011 Union Local Middle School

Walnut Township Local Schools 46904 Millersport junior/Senior High School

Wingspan Care Group 95976 Bellefaire JCB



