2022 Listing of Equipment Grant Awardees

School Food Authority (SFA) SFA IRN # School Site Name

Black River Local Schools	48462	Black River High School
Bloom Carroll School District	46862	Bloom Carroll High School
Brunswick City SD	43661	Applewood Elementary School
Brunswick City SD	43661	Brunswick High School
Brunswick City SD	43661	Brunswick Memorial Elementary School
Brunswick City SD	43661	C R Towslee Elementary School
Brunswick City SD	43661	Crestview Elementary School
Brunswick City SD	43661	Hickory Ridge Elementary School
Brunswick City SD	43661	Huntington Elementary School
Brunswick City SD	43661	Walter Kidder Elementary School
Franklin Monroe Local Schools	46649	Franklin Monroe High School
Gallia County Board of DD	70615	Guiding Hand
Jackson City Schools	44156	Jackson High School
Jackson City Schools	44156	Jackson Middle School
Jackson City Schools	44156	North View Elementary
Jackson City Schools	44156	South View Elementary
Jackson City Schools	44156	West View Elementary
Medina City Schools	44388	Al Root Middle School
Medina City Schools	44388	Claggett Middle School
Medina City Schools	44388	Ella Canavan
Medina City Schools	44388	HG Blake Elementary
Medina City Schools	44388	Medina High School
Medina City Schools	44388	Sidney Fenn Elementary
Medina County Board of DD	66134	Windfall School
Olentangy Local SD	46763	Olentangy High School
Olentangy Local SD	46763	Olentangy Middle School
Preble Shawnee Local SD	49288	Camden Elementary School
Preble Shawnee Local SD	49288	Preble Shawnee High School
Rock Hill Local Schools	47944	Rock Hill High School
Solon City	46607	Lewis Elementary School
Spectrum Resource Center & School	14110	Spectrum Resource Center & School
Springfield Local School District	50062	Springhill Elementary
Springfield Local School District	50062	Schrop Intermediate School
Springfield Local Schools	48223	Springfield High School

Toledo Public Schools	44909	Edgewater Elementary
Toledo Public Schools	44909	Glendale – Feibach Elementary
Toledo Public Schools	44909	Harvard Elementary
Toledo Public Schools	44909	Navarre Elementary
Toledo Public Schools	44909	Riverside Elementary
Trinity High School	53256	Trinity High School
Tri-Rivers Career Center	65268	Tri-Rivers Career Center
Union Local Schools	46011	Union Local Elementary
Union Local Schools	46011	Union Local High School
Union Local Schools	46011	Union Local Middle School
Walnut Township Local Schools	46904	Millersport junior/Senior High School
Wingspan Care Group	95976	Bellefaire JCB